
 

 

Расписание работы врачей - специалистов                                                   

отделения по оказанию платных медицинских услуг                                            

на июль 2024г. 

Хирургический прием 

 

Буршина                  

Инна 

Анатольевна 

 

Врач-стоматолог-

хирург 

 

Высшая 

Квалификационная 

Категория.  

 

0800-1300 

01.07, 05.07 

19.07, 23.07 

 

 

    

1500-2000 

08.07, 12.07 

16.07, 26.07 
 

 

Варагян 

Сас 

Смбатович 

 

Врач-стоматолог- 

хирург 

 

1500-1800 

01.07, 18.07 

22.07 

25.07, 29.07 

 
отпуск 

С 02.07.2024г. по 15.07.2024г.
 

 

Мамедова                   

Айшан Сахмановна 

 

Врач-стоматолог -

хирург. 

 

0800-1300 

09.07, 11.07 

31.07 

    

1500-2000 

02.07, 04.07 

18.07, 24.07 

30.07 

 

Варагян 

Сас 

Смбатович 

 

Врач-стоматолог- 

ортопед 

 

 

                      

1000-1400 

01.07, 18.07 

22.07 

25.07, 29.07 

 
отпуск 

С 02.07.2024г. по 15.07.2024г. 

 



 

 

                                            Терапевтический  прием 

 

 

Доброгорская 

Оксана 

Николаевна 

 

Врач- стоматолог 

Терапевт 

 

Высшая 

Квалификационная 

Категория. 

 

1400-2000 

 

01.07, 05.07 

08.07, 12.07 

 

 

0900-1800 

06.07 
 

отпуск 

С 15.07.2024г. по 04.08.2024г.
 

Макаренко 

Наталья 

Анатольевна 

 

Врач-стоматолог- 

Терапевт 

 

Высшая 

Квалификационная 

Категория.  

 

0800-1600 

 

15.07, 22.07 

29.07 

 

0900-1500  

20.07, 27.07 

 

 

 

1400-2000 

 

03.07, 04.07 

10.07, 11.07 

18.07, 25.07 

 

Матаева                 

Шахноза 

Ихтиержановна 

 

Врач-стоматолог 

 

0900-2000 

13.07, 20.07 

27.07 

 

1530-2000 

06.07 

 

Моисеенко 

Надежда 

Валерьевна 

 

Врач- стоматолог 

Детский 

0800-1100 

02.07, 04.07 

10.07, 19.07 

30.07 

 

0900-1200 

20.07,27.07 

  

 

1400-1700 

11.07, 15.07 

17.07, 23.07 

25.07, 31.07  

Моисеенко 

Надежда 

Валерьевна 

 

Врач- стоматолог 

терапевт 

1100-1400 

02.07, 04.07 

10.07, 19.07 

30.07  

                                 

1230-1500 

20.07,27.07 

 

1700-2000 

11.07, 15.07 

17.07, 23.07 

25.07, 31.07 



 

 

 

Мусаева 

Нигяр 

Фазиль кызы 

 

 

Врач-стоматолог 

детский 

 

0930-1800 

16.07, 18.07 

22.07, 26.07 

29.07 

 

0930-1330 

15.07, 19.07 

23.07, 25.07 

31.07 до 14.00 

 

1430-1800 

30.07 

 
отпуск 

С 01.07.2024г. по 14.07.2024г. 

 

Оглоблин 

Алексей 

Александрович 

 

Врач- стоматолог 

0900-1400 

02.07, 07.07 

09.07, 14.07 

16.07, 21.07 

23.07, 28.07 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Оглоблин 

Алексей 

Александрович 

 

Врач- стоматолог-

терапевт 

 

1400-1700 

02.07, 09.07 

16.07, 23.07 

 

1430-2000 

07.07, 14.07 

21.07, 28.07 

 

Седракян 

Татевик 

Андраниковна 

 

Врач-стоматолог-

детский 

 

0800-2000 

03.07, 05.07 

10.07, 12.07 

31.07 

 
 

  

0900-1600 

06.07 
 

отпуск 

С 15.07.2024г. по 28.07.2024г.
 

 

 

Уралова                    

Елена  

Николаевна 

 

Врач-стоматолог-

детский 

 

 

 

 

 

0800-1300 

01.07, 03.07 

15.07 

 

 

 

1500-2000 

08.07, 12.07 

18.07, 24.07 

27.07 с 15.30 

 

 

    

   

 



 

 

    

   

 Ортодонтический прием  

   

 

 

 

Ахвердова 

Мадина 

Ахсарбековна 

 

Врач-ортодонт 

 

 

0800-1300 

02.07 

10.07 

13.07 с 9.00 до 15.00 
 

отпуск 

С 15.07.2024г. по 28.07.2024г.
 

 

 

1500-2000 

01.07 

05.07 

06.07 с 15.30 

09.07 

29.07 

Болтовская 

Виктория 

Александровна 

 

Врач-ортодонт 

Первая 

Квалификационная 

Категория. 

0800-1300 

01.07 с 9.00 до 18.00 

03.07 

06.07 с 9.00 до 15.00 

09.07 

11.07 

15.07 

19.07 

23.07 

1500-2000 

04.07 

08.07 

16.07 

18.07 

20.07 с 15.30 

24.07 

 

 

 

Костракова 

Юлия 

Сергеевна 

 

Врач-ортодонт 

0800-1300 

04.07 

07.07 с 9.00 до 15.30 

12.07 

16.07 

22.07 

26.07 
отпуск 

С 29.07.2024г. по 11.08.2024г.
 

 

       

1500-2000 

03.07 

09.07 

13.07 с 15.30 

17.07 

23.07 

25.07 

 

 

Пак 

Ольга  

Сергеевна 

 

Врач-ортодонт 

 

0800-1300 

01.07 

05.07 

08.07 

17.07 

20.07 с 9.00 до 15.00 

29.07 

1500-2000 

02.07 

04.07 

10.07 

12.07 

15.07 

19.07 

22.07 

26.07 

31.07 



 

 

 

Пронтеева 

Виктория 

Александровна 

 

Врач-ортодонт 

 

 

0800-1300 

05.07 

08.07 с 9.00 до 19.00  

11.07 

14.07 с 9.00 до 15.00  

24.07 

25.07 

31.07 

 

                    

1500-2000 

02.07 

22.07 

27.07 с 15.30 

30.07 
отпуск 

С 15.07.2024г. по 21.07.2024г.
 

 

 


